Product Datasheet
Product Information
 - Industry standard of high-performance liquid sterile filters - Unique hydrophilic heterogeneous double layer
Polyethersulfone membrane - Exceptionally high throughput and excellent flow rates at
low pressure drops -  High thermal resistance and broad chemical compatibility
High-Performance and broad compatibility
Sartopore® 2 filter elements feature a unique hydrophilic
throughput and flow rate. In addition to its outstanding

Extractables Guide  2396283
6
Ordering Information
Mini Cartridge
Packing Size
B: box of 5
Adapter
15:  Bayonet adapter with
o-ring
18:  Plug Adapter with
double o-ring
Filter Size
7: 0.05 m² | 0.5 ft²
8: 0.1 m² | 1.1 ft²
9: 0.2 m² | 2.2 ft²
 544 15 07 H  –– - - –– –– B
(Standard with silicone o-ring optional with EPDM or Fluoroelastomer o-ring).
 544 25 07 H
Cartridge
Filter Size
0: 0.3 m² | 3.2 ft² (5“)
1: 0.6 m² | 6.5 ft² (10“)
2: 1.2 m² | 12.9 ft² (20“)
3: 1.8 m² | 19.4 ft² (30“)
Adapter
21: double open end with flat gaskets
25:  2 flange bayonet adapter with 226 double o-ring
27: Bayonet adapter with 222 double o-ring
28: 3 Flange bayonet adapter with 222 double o-ring
(Standard with silicone o-ring optional with EPDM or Fluoroelastomer o-ring).
 544 83 07 H  G–
T-Style Maxicaps®
Sterilization
G-:
autoclavable
Filter Size
1: 0.6 m  | 6.5 ft  (10“)
2: 1.2 m  | 12.9 ft  (20“)
3: 1.8 m  | 19.4 ft  (30“)
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
Y:  1“single stepped
hose barb
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
Y:  1“ single stepped
hose barb
 544 73 07 H
Maxicaps® | Gamma Maxicaps®
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
F:
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50.5 mm
O:  ½“ single stepped
hose barb
F:
Filter Size
1: 0.6 m² | 6.5 ft² (10“)
2: 1.2 m² | 12.9 ft² (20“)
3: 1.8 m² | 19.4 ft² (30“)
Sterilization
G-: